ASR-72000 ʩʝʨʠʠ
ʂʦʤʧʘʢʪʥʳʝ ʠʩʪʦʯʥʠʢʠ ʧʝʨʝʤʝʥʥʦʛʦ
ʠ ʧʦʩʪʦʷʥʥʦʛʦ ʪʦʢʘ AC/DC
n
o
rm
a
l
2
ʉʦʜʝʨʞʘʥʠʝ
×ʄʦʜʝʣʴʥʘʷ ʣʠʥʝʡʢʘ
×ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʚʥʝʰʥʝʛʦ ʚʠʜʘ
×ɺʦʟʤʦʞʥʦʩʪʠ ʠ ʨʝʞʠʤʳ
×ʈʘʩʰʠʨʝʥʥʳʝ ʬʫʥʢʮʠʠ
×ʇʨʠʤʝʥʝʥʠʝ
×ʉʨʘʚʥʝʥʠʝ
n
o
rm
a
l
3
ʄʦʜʝʣʴʥʳʡ ʨʷʜ ʩʝʨʠʠ
ASR-72000R ASR-72000
 Stand: USB+LAN Interfaces
Opt01:  RS232+GPIB Interfaces
Opt02:  European Output Outlet(ASR-2000 only)
Model
Voltage  Maximum
Current
Power
Capacity
Dimensions(mm) Weight
AC DC
ASR-72050
L: 0.0V to 175.0V
H: 0.0V to  350.0V
L: -250 to +250V
H: -500V to +500V
L: 5A/ H: 2.5A 500VA
285(W)x124(H)x480(D) Approx. 11.5kg
ASR-72100 L: 10A/ H: 5A 1000VA
ASR-72050R L: 5A/ H: 2.5A 500VA
213(W)x124(H)x480(D) Approx. 10.5kg
ASR-72100R L: 10A/ H: 5A 1000VA
n
o
rm
a
l ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʧʝʨʝʜʥʝʡ ʧʘʥʝʣʠ
Åʄʦʜʝʣʴ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʠʩʧʦʣʥʝʥʠʷ  (ʩ ʵʣ./ʨʦʟʝʪʢʦʡ -2 ʪʠʧʘ)
4
Power
Switch
USB
Type A
4.3 inch
TFT-LCD
Air Inlet  Function
Keys
Display
Key
Output
Socket
Arrow
Keys
Rotary
Knob
Control
Area
Factory
Option
Display
Area
n
o
rm
a
l ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʠʩʪʦʯʥʠʢʘ ʧʠʪʘʥʠʷ
Åʄʦʜʝʣʴ ʜʣʷ ʚʩʪʨʘʠʚʘʥʠʷ ʚ 19ò ʩʪʦʡʢʫ /Rack-mount
5
Power
Switch
USB
Type A
4.3 inch
TFT-LCD
Air Inlet  Function
Keys
Display
Key
Rotary
Knob
Arrow
Keys
Control
Area
Display
Area
n
o
rm
a
l ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʧʘʥʝʣʠ
Åʆʨʛʘʥʳ
ʫʧʨʘʚʣʝʥʠʷ
6
Preset /
Local
Voltage
Setting / Limit
Lock /
Unlock
Frequency
Setting / Limit
Select
Range / Mode
Enter
Key
Test: Sequence / Simulation Mode
Wave: waveform selection
Cancel /
Clear Alarm
Hardcopy
Key
Irms Setting
Ipeak Limit
Menu
Key
Output
Key
n
o
rm
a
l ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʵʢʨʘʥʘ ʠʩʪʦʯʥʠʢʘ
Åʉʪʨʦʢʘ  ʠʥʜʠʢʘʪʦʨʦʚ  ʩʪʘʪʫʩʦʚ
7
Output is ON or OFF.
Output power percentage.
Output range is 100V, 200V or AUTO.
Output waveform.
Protection functions is tripped.
Shift key is pressed.
Indicates remote control mode.
Remote sense function active.
USB flash drive is detected.
LAN activated.
Panel lock is active.
n
o
rm
a
l ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʟʘʜʥʝʡ ʧʘʥʝʣʠ
Åʄʦʜʝʣʴ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʠʩʧʦʣʥʝʥʠʷ
8
AC
Inlet
Output
Socket
Remote
Sense
External
I/O
External
Signal
Input
Standard
Interface
Factory
Option
n
o
rm
a
l ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʟʘʜʥʝʡ ʧʘʥʝʣʠ
Åʄʦʜʝʣʴ ʜʣʷ ʚʩʪʨʘʠʚʘʥʠʷ ʚ 19ò ʩʪʦʡʢʫ
9
AC
Inlet
Output
Socket
Remote
Sense
External
I/O
External
Signal
Input
Standard
Interface
Factory
Option
n
o
rm
a
l
10
ʇʘʥʝʣʴ ʤʦʥʪʘʞʘ ʚ ʩʪʦʡʢʫ ʜʣʷ ASR-72000 (Rack Mount)
ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʦʧʮʠʡ ʠ ʘʢʩʝʩʩʫʘʨʦʚ
n
o
rm
a
l
11
ʇʘʥʝʣʴ ʤʦʥʪʘʞʘ ʚ ʩʪʦʡʢʫ ʜʣʷ ASR-72000R  ( 3U  İ Rack Mount)
GET-003 (ʪʦʣʴʢʦ ʜʣʷ ASR-72000R)        GET-004 (ʪʦʣʴʢʦ ʜʣʷ ASR-72000R)
ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʦʧʮʠʡ ʠ ʘʢʩʝʩʩʫʘʨʦʚ
n
o
rm
a
l
12
ʕʣʝʢʨʦʨʦʟʝʪʢʘ GET-003 / GET-004  ʤʦʥʪʘʞ ʥʘ ASR-72000R
ʆʧʠʩʘʥʠʝ ʦʧʮʠʡ ʠ ʘʢʩʝʩʩʫʘʨʦʚ